Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Wilson - (1328975) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.63
2:27.34
2:28.46
2:28.73
2:29.75
2:30.39
2:33.60
2:34.35
2:35.10
2:35.49
2:35.63
2:41.72
2:42.10
2:43.39
2:43.78
2:45.07
2:46.53
2:48.35
2:49.10
2:50.82
2:50.82
2:55.84
2:56.92
3:05.56
3:22.95

4:36.90
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Date

25/02/24
17/03/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
29/10/22
14/07/23
24/09/23
24/04/22
20/03/22
25/09/22
03/12/22
20/10/19
1711119
16/03/19
02/10/21
03/12/19
14/04/19
07/12119
07/04/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
06/01/19
2711118
10/06/18
23/11117
06/12/16

Meet

SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

Peter Jervis Open Meet

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Wisbech Club Championships

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018
Wisbech Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Venue

Thetford
King's Lynn
Peterborough
Norwich
Ipswich
King's Lynn
Norwich
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Retford
Norwich

St James Pool
Peterborough
Wisbech
Peterborough
Peterborough
Sudbury
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Sudbury
Wisbech
Peterborough
Wisbech

Wisbech
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Club Swam Under Level
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

3

3

3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 3

3
Wisbech 4

3

3
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 2
Wisbech 2
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 4
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 4
Wisbech 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.34
2:26.63
2:28.46
2:28.73
2:33.60
2:30.39
2:35.63
2:29.75
2:35.49
2:34.35
2:35.10
2:43.78
2:48.35
2:45.07
2:42.10
2:41.72
2:46.53
2:49.10
2:43.39
2:50.82
2:50.82
2:55.84
2:56.92
3:05.56
3:22.95
4:36.90
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Date

17/03/24
25/02/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
24/09/23
14/07/23
03/12/22
29/10/22
25/09/22
24/04/22
20/03/22
02/10/21
07/12119
03/12/19
1711119
20/10/19
14/04/19
07/04/19
16/03/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
06/01/19
27/11118
10/06/18
23/1117
06/12/16

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
Peter Jervis Open Meet

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Wisbech Club Championships

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018
Wisbech Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Venue
King's Lynn
Thetford
Peterborough
Norwich
Norwich
King's Lynn
Norwich
Ipswich
UEA Sportspark
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Peterborough
Wisbech
Norwich
Retford
Peterborough
Sudbury
St James Pool
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Sudbury
Wisbech
Peterborough
Wisbech

Wisbech
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Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
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3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
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West Norfolk 3
Wisbech 3
Wisbech 3
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Wisbech 4
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Wisbech 4
Wisbech 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



